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=== 2017 Lake Garda Swimming Cup By
natatoria
RISULTATI
50 Stile Libero Serie Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti
Riva del Garda - TN, Domenica 19/02/2017 14:44
TL: - Cron: A-:25
Pos Cor Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1° 2 ONETO STEFANIA 2007 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 00:38.41  5.00
2° 4 LOCATELLI BEATRICE 2007 AREA SPORT 00:45.84
3° 3 GNANI MARTINA 2007 CUS BRESCIA 00:46.57
4° 1 SPONZA GIULIA 2008 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 00:48.50
5° 5 ROGAI NICOLE 2008 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 00:48.78
6° 6 BREMA ELENA 2008 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 01:07.16
1° 5 POZZI ANNA VIOLA 2007 AREA SPORT 00:42.41
2° 3 MINERVINI ILARIA 2006 CN TORINO 00:42.53
3° 2 FERRARI LICIA 2007 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:43.08
4° 1 CERUTI LUDOVICA 2006 LEAENA 00:43.65
5° 6 DE GRUTTOLA FRANCESCA 2006 C.S.R. 00:43.66
6° 4 CASTRONOVO VALENTINA 2008 CUS BRESCIA 00:47.03
1° 3 BOARI ASIA 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00:41.43  1.00
2> 1 LONATI NICOLE 2008 CUS BRESCIA 00:41.47
3° 2 PELLEGRINI MARTA 2007 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:41.63
4° 6 DAVID ALESSIA 2007 TEAM SPORT ISOLA 00:42.29
5° 5 ZANETTI ALICE 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00:44.19
6° 4 MULATERI GAIA 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00:44.32
1° 6 BRERO LETIZIA 2005 C.S.R. 00:35.72
2° 4 LIVORNO ANNA 2006 C.S.R. 00:38.51
3° 3 MANZONI ANNA 2006 CHIESE NUOTO 00:38.55
4° 2 MAZZESCHI ARIANNA 2007 MANIAGO NUOTO 00:39.67  3.00
5° 5 VICENTINI EMMA 2006 TEAM SPORT ISOLA 00:41.15
6° 1 CASARI ALESSIA 2006 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:42.82
1° 5 FERRARI ERIKA 2004 CHIESE NUOTO 00:34.06
2° 3 BELLINGERI AMELIA 2006 C.S.R. 00:34.78
3 4 LIBERINI BEATRICE 2005 CHIESE NUOTO 00:37.15
4° 1 BRIGA" GIADA 2007 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:39.28  4.00
5° 2 RUA FABIOLA 2006 CN TORINO 00:40.41
6° 6 CIMAROLLI JENNIFER 2007 CHIESE NUOTO 00:40.73  2.00
1° 4 POLI GIULIA 2007 CUS BRESCIA 00:36.18  7.00
2° 5 DALMORO MARIA SOLE 2005 C.S.R. 00:37.61
3° 1 GERBAUDO CHIARA 2006 C.S.R. 00:37.67
4° 3 CAMPO LUCREZIA 2006 C.S.R. 00:37.78
5° 2 NOCITI AGNESE 2006 CN TORINO 00:38.29
6° 6 RAMPONI CRISTINA 2006 CUS BRESCIA 00:41.20
1° 1 CAMBIO GIADA 2004 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS 00:33.25
2° 2 MACCARI ELISA 2005 NUOTATORI GENOVESI 00:33.89
3° 5 DALLASERRA ORDONEZ LISA 2006 RARI NANTES ALA 00:34.93
4° 4 DI NATALE GIORGIA 2006 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB 00:35.01
5° 3 MARINELLI MARGHERITA 2006 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB 00:35.29
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2017 Lake Garda Swimming Cup
RISULTATI

DAPOR MATILDE

TOESCA FEDERICA
PELLEGRINO FRANCESCA
MALCOTTI MARTINA
CAMERLO ALESSANDRA
BAKAYOKO AMY

RONER LISA

ROSSI LUDOVICA
CASANOVA BIANCA
CIVETTINI ALICE
PIANA MARIAGRAZIA
GAZZOLA SERENA
VINTI SOFIA 04

BAU' GIORGIA
SINATRA SOFIA
GIACOMETTI BEATRICE
TARGA GIORGIA
GENZANO BEATRICE
MANIERI ARIANNA

PECORELLI MARIA

FACCHINI NICOLE

ESPOSITO AMINTA

GINDRE VITTORIA

ROCCHIETTI SILVIA

BAUMANE PETRA ALEKSANDRA

BRIZZI LAURA
ALAMIA CHIARA
BEBER GIULIA
VELLAR ALYCE
IONASCU EMANUELA
0OJOG ERICA

ANZANELLO ISOTTA
PIZZINI ILARIA
NEGRI CLAUDIA
GASPEROTTI LISA
GALANTE ASIA
VIENTIESA LIENE

CURTIS SARA

DE PIERO FEDERICA
ECCHELI GAIA
CIACCIO ALICE
CARLETTI GIORGIA
ORTONE NICOLE

TONINI CHIARA

VALENTI CECILIA

LETRARI MARTINA LUDOVICA
ZANONI CHANTAL

2005

2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

2002
2005
2006
2003
2006
2004

1998
2005
2004
2005
2005
2002

2005
2003
2005
2003
2006
2006

2005
2000
2003
2001
2004
2005

2005
2003
2001
2000
2004
2005

2006
2001
2002
2000
2003
2002

2000
2002
2001
2003

RARI NANTES ALA

NUOTATORI GENOVESI

C.S.R.

CHIESE NUOTO

CN TORINO

CN TORINO

SPORT MANAGEMENT PERGINE

NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI
NUOTATORI GENOVESI

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI
CN TORINO

GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB

NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI
CN TORINO

CHIESE NUOTO

CN TORINO

CN TORINO

GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB

CN TORINO

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM

CN TORINO

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM

CN TORINO

Swimming Club Ridzene OSC

CN TORINO

CHIESE NUOTO

2001 TEAM

NUOTO ALTOPIANO 7 COMUNI
TEAM SPORT ISOLA

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM

CN TORINO

RARI NANTES ALA

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

CHIESE NUOTO

Swimming Club Ridzene OSC

CS.R.

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
RARI NANTES ALA
GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB
TEAM SPORT ISOLA

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS

CHIESE NUOTO

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

Foglio n. 2
19/02/2017

00:36.31

00:35.26
00:35.27
00:35.42
00:36.09
00:36.17
00:36.79

00:32.21
00:33.13
00:34.62
00:34.66
00:34.99
00:36.12

00:32.57
00:33.82
00:34.00
00:36.17
00:36.22
00:36.97

00:32.27
00:32.47
00:32.81
00:33.73
00:35.30
00:33.39

00:31.46
00:31.80
00:31.84
00:32.83
00:33.07
00:33.18

00:31.45
00:32.39
00:32.74
00:32.77
00:32.77
00:32.26

00:31.14
00:31.50
00:31.55
00:31.85
00:32.01
00:32.47

00:30.28
00:31.02
00:31.42
00:32.51

3.00

2.00

FG

4.00

5.00

FG

7.00
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2017 Lake Garda Swimming Cup
RISULTATI

POLESEL SALIMA
CANDIO SARA

BORTOLOTTI VALERIA
COMPERINI SILVIA

SANTARSIERO LAURA NATALY
DI GIOVANDOMENICO GIULIA

GUARNATI RACHELE
CAVALIERI RACHELE

FOCCOLI SARA
GELOSA CAMILLA
BERTAZZO CHIARA
MANFRINI CHIARA
MATURI LISA
FIORA EMMA

GIACOMELLO ELISA
BISI GIOIA
BATTISTELLA ANNA
GELOSA SOFIA
FORADORI MADDALENA
FURIN MICOLE

PETTENELLA NINA
BORTOLOTTI MIRIAM
CARMIGNANI SOFIA
MAZZI AURORA
CAVARGINI CAMILLA
CHECCHINATO ERIKA

GIOVANELLI HELENE
MASTRANGELI ELISA
CRISTINI LISA

ZANETTI ALESSIA
GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA
SPAGNOLO ELENA

2004
2005

2002
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003

2003
2000
2003
2001
2000
2001

2001
2003
2001
2002
2004
2003

2004
2003
2001
2001
2000
2002

2002
2001
1994
2003
2003
2000

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
RARI NANTES ALA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

TEAM SPORT ISOLA

RARI NANTES ALA
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
ACQUAMBIENTE
2001 TEAM

AREA 51

AREA 51

MANIAGO NUOTO
ACQUAMBIENTE
TEAM SPORT ISOLA
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
2001 TEAM
ACQUAMBIENTE

TEAM SPORT ISOLA
ACQUAMBIENTE
GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB

C.N.A. T99 AMICI DEL NUOTO
C.N.A. T99 AMICI DEL NUOTO

ACQUAMBIENTE

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

C.N.A. T99 AMICI DEL NUOTO
C.N.A. T99 AMICI DEL NUOTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
2001 TEAM
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

Foglion. 3
19/02/2017

00:32.69
00:32.82

00:30.27
00:30.32
00:30.42
00:30.47
00:30.54
00:30.69

00:29.51
00:29.95
00:30.27
00:30.49
00:31.47
ASS

00:29.71
00:29.74
00:29.75
00:29.97
00:30.12
00:30.26

00:28.22
00:28.34
00:28.40
00:29.06
00:29.24
00:29.73

00:27.34
00:27.80
00:27.91
00:28.14
00:28.29
00:28.33

1.00

2.00

1.00

5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

7.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
4.00
3.00
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